Trek X-Caliber

Rahmengrofsennummer
Rahmengrofienbuchstabe

Laufradgrofde
A — Sitzrohr
B — Sitzwinkel

Effektiver Sitzwinkel

C — Steuerrohrlange

D — Lenkwinkel

E — Effektives Oberrohr
F — Tretlagerhdhe

G — Tretlagerabsenkung
H — Kettenstrebenlange
| — Offset

J — Trail

K — Radstand

L — Uberstandshéhe

M — Rahmen-Reach

N — Rahmen-Stack

13.5
XS
27.5"
34.3
73.5°
U85
9.0
69.3°
o4.4
29.2
5.8
42.5
4.2
8.8
103.6
69.8
37.6
56.5

15.5

27.5"
36.8
73.5°
/85
9.0
69.3°
99.5
30.2
4.8
42.5
4.2
8.8
105.3
72.4
38.5
ST

17.5

29"
41.9
71.9°
73.0°
9.0
69.5°
60.1
311
5.8
43.8
4.2
9.4
110.9
74.8
41.8
59.8

18.5
ML
29"
44.4
71.9°
73.0°
9.0
69.5°
61.7
31
5.8
43.8
4.2
9.4
112.5
75.7
434
59.8

19.5

29"
47.0
71.9°
73.0°
10.0
GIERE
63.7
31
0.8
43.8
4.2
9.4
114.5
75.7
451
60.8

21.5
XL
29"
o2l
71.9°
73.0°
12.0
GIERE
65.8
31
0.8
43.8
4.2
9.4
116.7
76.8
46.6
62.7

23.0
XXL
29"
SIeS)

71.9°

73.0°

12.0

EERE
67.2
311

5.8
43.8
4.2
9.4

1181
80.4
48.0
62.7



